
Iberian Racing Festival Valencia
Positions for each lap - Race 1 13 - 14 September 2025Supercars

Valencia - 4005mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo
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 Nuno Afonso - Alexandre Areia441 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 5 5 12

 Andrius Zemaitis - Karel Staut82 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 26 78 44

 Bruno Pires -  Mark Kastelic1193 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 78 23 8

 Guillermo Aso - Filip Vava364 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 23 85 119

 Francisco Mora - Francisco Abreu265 79 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 007 4 6 36

 Henrique V. Oliveira - Luca Savu786 007 10 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 85 33 26

 José Cautela - Lourenço Monteiro237 36 78 10 10 10 10 10 10 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 81 77 12 007

 Sérgio Azevedo - Orlando Batina168 10 23 23 23 81 81 81 81 10 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 007 73 78

 César Machado - Adrián Ferrer49 23 11 11 81 23 23 23 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 81 44 23

 Mathieu Martins - Roberto Faria7710 78 81 81 11 24 24 24 24 23 119 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 24 8 16

 José Milagros - Nerea Martí8111 11 24 24 24 11 11 11 11 11 58 11 3 3 85 85 85 85 58 119 4

 Manuel Bertolin2412 81 3 3 3 3 58 58 58 119 11 3 85 85 888 888 888 888 6 36 77

 Max Huber - Tomás Granzella1013 24 58 58 58 58 3 3 3 58 3 85 888 888 97 97 97 97 888 26 38

 José Carlos Pires - Tomás Guedes514 3 119 119 119 119 119 119 119 3 44 888 97 97 79 79 79 79 79 007 24

 Paulo Macedo - Luís Calheiros3815 58 888 888 888 888 888 888 888 44 85 97 79 79 47 47 47 47 97 16 81

 Miguel Nabais - André Nabais5816 85 85 85 85 44 44 44 44 85 888 119 47 47 430 430 430 430 33 38 10

 Andres Prieto - Ricardo Costa9717 119 6 6 44 85 85 85 85 888 97 79 430 430 2 2 2 2 47 4 5

 Jonathan Engström - Louis Leveau8518 888 97 44 6 6 6 6 6 97 8 47 2 2 6 6 6 6 430 77 58

 Miguel Cristovão - Patrick Cunha88819 6 44 97 97 97 97 97 97 8 38 8 6 6 33 33 33 33 2 24 133

 Pedro Bastos Rezende - Ruben Vaquinhas77720 97 16 16 8 8 8 8 8 38 16 38 11 33 40 40 40 40 40 133 85

 Luís Tavares - João Aguiar-Branco621 44 8 8 16 38 38 38 38 16 47 430 33 40 126 126 126 126 12 81 125

 Vasco Oliveira - Francisco Carvalho7922 16 38 38 38 16 16 16 16 47 79 16 40 126 73 73 73 73 126 10 777

 António Almeida - Thomas Roche12523 8 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 777 777 2 12 73 12 12 12 12 73 58 6

 Ángel Santos - Alejandro Iribas13324 38 777 777 777 777 777 777 777 430 430 6 30 707 44 44 44 44 44 125 97

 Rui M iritta3325 47 2 2 430 430 430 430 430 79 2 33 15 30 8 8 8 8 8 777 888

 Henrique M. Oliveira4726 777 430 430 164 2 2 2 2 2 133 40 126 12 119 119 119 119 119 97 79

 Pompeu Simões - Duarte Camelo227 2 164 164 2 133 79 79 79 133 36 777 707 44 169 169 169 36 36 169 47

 Borja Hormigos - Héctor Hernández4028 430 133 133 133 79 133 133 133 6 6 36 73 8 38 38 38 38 38 888 70

 Alex Wendt7029 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 36 125 133 169 119 133 133 133 133 16 70 33

 Angel Lanchares1230 164 125 125 79 125 125 125 125 125 33 125 44 169 36 36 36 169 133 47 2

 Bruno Pereira - Gonçalo Araújo00731 133 79 79 125 33 33 33 33 33 40 12 8 38 125 125 125 16 10 79 40

 Stephen Kirton - Jonathan Elsworth12632 125 33 33 33 30 30 30 30 40 30 30 119 133 16 16 16 125 125 2 169

 Adam Fawsitt - Pedro Paiva Raposo43033 30 30 30 30 36 36 36 36 30 12 15 38 36 70 70 10 10 169 40 430

 Vitor Costa7334 12 15 12 12 40 40 40 40 12 15 70 133 125 777 777 70 777 777 430 126

 Olivier Muytjens - Brice Pineau16935 33 12 15 40 12 12 12 12 15 69 126 36 16 10 10 777 70 70 126 73

 J.M Smörg - Javier Macias1936 15 126 40 36 15 15 15 15 69 70 707 125 70 707 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Gracie Mitchell - Luca Staccini12837 126 40 36 15 69 69 69 69 70 126 73 70 777 19 128 128 128 128 128 128

 António Lopes - Filipe  Videira70738 70 70 126 69 70 70 70 70 126 707 169 777 10 128

 Kyam Potež339 69 69 69 126 126 126 126 126 707 73 44 16 19

 Vicente Dasí - Josep Perera3040 40 707 70 70 707 707 707 707 169 169 10 10 128

 Alvaro Lobera - Gonzalo de Andrés1141 707 36 707 707 169 169 169 169 73 10 19 19

 Alvaro Fontes - Miguel Gaspar1542 73 169 169 169 73 73 73 73 19 19 128 128

 Marcus Fothergill - Dave Benett6943 169 73 73 73 128 128 128 128 128 128

 Pere Marques - Gabriel Caçoilo16444 128 128 128 128

 Alba Vázquez - Alfonso Colomina2245 22
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 Nuno Afonso - Alexandre Areia441 12 12 12 12

 Andrius Zemaitis - Karel Staut82 44 44 44 44

 Bruno Pires -  Mark Kastelic1193 8 8 8 8

 Guillermo Aso - Filip Vava364 119 119 119 119

 Francisco Mora - Francisco Abreu265 36 36 36 36

 Henrique V. Oliveira - Luca Savu786 26 26 26 26

 José Cautela - Lourenço Monteiro237 007 007 007 78

 Sérgio Azevedo - Orlando Batina168 78 78 78 23

 César Machado - Adrián Ferrer49 23 23 23 16

 Mathieu Martins - Roberto Faria7710 16 16 16 4

 José Milagros - Nerea Martí8111 4 4 4 77

 Manuel Bertolin2412 77 77 77 81

 Max Huber - Tomás Granzella1013 38 24 81 24

 José Carlos Pires - Tomás Guedes514 24 81 24 10

 Paulo Macedo - Luís Calheiros3815 81 38 10 5

 Miguel Nabais - André Nabais5816 10 10 38 38

 Andres Prieto - Ricardo Costa9717 5 5 5 58

 Jonathan Engström - Louis Leveau8518 58 58 58 97

 Miguel Cristovão - Patrick Cunha88819 133 85 85 85

 Pedro Bastos Rezende - Ruben Vaquinhas77720 85 97 97 888

 Luís Tavares - João Aguiar-Branco621 125 125 777 777

 Vasco Oliveira - Francisco Carvalho7922 97 777 888 6

 António Almeida - Thomas Roche12523 777 888 125 79

 Ángel Santos - Alejandro Iribas13324 6 6 6 125

 Rui M iritta3325 888 133 79 133

 Henrique M. Oliveira4726 79 79 133 33

 Pompeu Simões - Duarte Camelo227 47 33 33 47

 Borja Hormigos - Héctor Hernández4028 33 47 47 2

 Alex Wendt7029 2 2 2 40

 Angel Lanchares1230 40 40 40 70

 Bruno Pereira - Gonçalo Araújo00731 70 70 70

 Stephen Kirton - Jonathan Elsworth12632 169 126 126

 Adam Fawsitt - Pedro Paiva Raposo43033 126 430 430

 Vitor Costa7334 430 169 169

 Olivier Muytjens - Brice Pineau16935 73 73 73

 J.M Smörg - Javier Macias1936 19 19

 Gracie Mitchell - Luca Staccini12837

 António Lopes - Filipe  Videira70738

 Kyam Potež339

 Vicente Dasí - Josep Perera3040

 Alvaro Lobera - Gonzalo de Andrés1141

 Alvaro Fontes - Miguel Gaspar1542

 Marcus Fothergill - Dave Benett6943

 Pere Marques - Gabriel Caçoilo16444

 Alba Vázquez - Alfonso Colomina2245
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